
0

10

10

20

20

30

30

0 1010 2020 3030km

Proposed Main 60dBu (50,50)

Community Boundaries

Modified Auxiliary 60dBu (50,50)

KYWA

KYWA (AUX)

37-15

37-30

37-45

-97-45 -97-30 -97-15 -97-00

Wichita

Winfield

Derby

Wellington

Park City

Valley Center

Andover

Belle Plaine

Clearwater

Rose Hill

Goddard

Towanda

Conway Springs

Oxford

Colwich

Udall

Eastborough

Mount Hope

Garden Plain

Benton

Potwin

Andale

Bentley

Viola

Palmer

Milan

Patterson
Detroit

Sedgwick

Furley

SunnydaleColeman

Haworth

Berwet GreenwichWichita HeightsRiverview

State Borders City Borders Highways Water Features Lat/Lon Grid

jturvaville
Polygon

jturvaville
Oval

jturvaville
Line


